2/28/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$329.89
($863.37)
$536.90

$3.42

$3.42

Drawer

$139.00

$139.00

$139.00

$142.42

Drawer Report By Satellite

ills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,613.36) $0.00 125 $1,943.25 $1,943.25
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,068.37) $0.00 18 $205.00 $205.00
$660.00 $0.00 ($482.30) ($4.00) 35 $363.20 $359.20
$660.00 $0.00 ($3,164.03) ($4.00) 178 $2,511.45 $2,507.45
$660.00 $0.00 ($3,164.03) ($4.00) 178 $2,511.45 $2,507.45
ills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($17.50) ($1.00) 19 $157.50 $156.50
$0.00 $0.00 ($17.50) ($1.00) 19 $157.50 $156.50
$0.00 $0.00 ($17.50) ($1.00) 19 $157.50 $156.50
$660.00 ($3,181.53) (%$5.00) 197 $2,668.95 $2,663.95

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



