Drawer Report By Satellite

_	100	-	_	_
′)	/28	/')	/ N I	•
	120	12	v	ı,

HUDDLE

1026	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets
	Name 402 TAYLO	\$329.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,613.36)	<u>ORace</u> \$0.00	125	\$1,943.25	\$1,943.25	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	418 WOOTE	(\$863.37)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,068.37)	\$0.00	18	\$205.00	\$205.00	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$536.90	\$660.00	\$0.00	(\$482.30)	(\$4.00)	35	\$363.20	\$359.20	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number 1026	\$3.42	\$660.00	\$0.00	(\$3,164.03)	(\$4.00)	178	\$2,511.45	\$2,507.45	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE	\$3.42	\$660.00	\$0.00	(\$3,164.03)	(\$4.00)	178	\$2,511.45	\$2,507.45	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	419 WISHM	\$139.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$17.50)	(\$1.00)	19	\$157.50	\$156.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	
<u>Tern</u>	minal Number 1028	\$139.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$17.50)	(\$1.00)	19	\$157.50	\$156.50	\$0.00	
<u>Locatio</u>	n MOOSE	\$139.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$17.50)	(\$1.00)	19	\$157.50	\$156.50	\$0.00	
<u>Totals</u>	<u>s:</u>	\$142.42	\$660.00		(\$3,181.53)	(\$5.00)	197	\$2,668.95	\$2,663.95		